Water Capacity 1.275 litres
Ultrasound Power 28 kHz - 7 kW
Heating Power 11 kW
Elevator Max Load 800 Kg
Main Tank Internal
Measures 1500 x 900 x 850 mm
External Measures 2100 x 1430 x 2125 mm
Isolated Top Cover Yes (pneumatic)
Oil Separation (LFS) Yes
Acoustic Reduction
Filter (ARF) Yes
Machine Weight 880 kg
ACM-1000E LFS
Laminar Flow
System
R ARF
Acoustic
Reduction Filter
R
ACM-1000E LFS
Laminar Flow
System
R ARF
Acoustic
Reduction Filter
R
10
0
m
m
Useful Height
610mm
140 mm
100 mm
Heaters & Dirt
Agitation movement gap
Useful width 630mm
Tank width 900 mm
Ta
nk
w
id
th
90
0
m
m
Top lid entry 730mm
100 mm
10
0
m
m
10
0
 m
m
150 mm
Useful lenght 1300 mm
Tank lenght 1500 mm
W
at
er
he
ig
ht
85
0
m
m
Useful width
63 0mm
Side view Top view
Non useful area
17
0
 m
m
Pl
at
fo
rm
lif
ts
tr
uc
tu
re